Bus

Rail 19

Direction
Bremen Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Bremen Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Zoologischer Garten

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule

Go to website

Bremen Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Bremen Hbf

Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 3 hour 2 min

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

Libedk
Hamburg
o Bremerhaven
Groningen
! Oldenburg =
Ass Bremen Gorzow
ASSEN Wielkopal:
Lwalle At in ¢
o ; e Ty Wit
snabriic it
Nederland P over Potsdam I.\:
st
g Arnher,-Munster Zieloi
dnit Cotthus Gor
high EEbiaL K asts) Leipzig - Chasebuiz
s : Deutschland
Disse grf e
; Aachen A 5 LLngen il Liberec
Igie/ Chemnitz
jique/ Koblenz syt S 4
lgien Braha >
ol B
Frankfurt-am
Létzebuerg Main Wirzburg Gesl
Plzef
Mannheim Nirnberg fihozdpad
saarbricken y d
Kareruhe pieLPpenstreetMap ogntﬂ Putors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-19-56535198-4228773115
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-19-56535198-4228773115
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-19-56535198-4228773115

Direction
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Koéln Hbf

6 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Berlin-Spandau

Hannover Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Koéln Hbf

Monday 10:48
Tuesday 10:48-10:49
Wednesday 10:48-10:49
Thursday 10:48-10:49
Friday 10:48-10:49
Saturday 10:48
Sunday 10:48
Route info

Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 27 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-19-56535198-4228773115

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Bremen Hbf

5 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Central Station (Flixtrain)

Berlin-Spandau

Hannover Hbf

Bremen Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Bremen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 2 min

09:43

09:43

09:43

09:43

09:43

09:43

09:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-19-56535198-4228773115

Direction Route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof — K&ln Hbf Berlin Ostbahnhof — KéIn Hbf
7 stops Monday 10:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:45
Berlin Ostbahnhof

Wednesday 10:45
Berlin Central Station (Flixtrain)

Thursday 10:45
Berlin-Spandau

Friday 10:45
Hannover Hbf
Hagen Hbf Saturday 10:45
Wuppertal Hbf Sunday 10:45
Kéln Hbf

Route info

Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 30 min

19 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2024-12-21

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-19-56535198-4228773115

